

CS DJ 104/23

Tilak Raj Mahajan Vs. Gurpreet Singh

11.09.2024

Present: Sh. R.K.Burman, Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff/
PW-1.

None for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Evidence by way of affidavit of PW-1 has been
filed.

PW-1 has been examined.

No other PW is present.

Now to come up on 19.02.2025 for P.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 11.09.2024