

28 CS DJ 104/23
TILAK RAJ MAHAJAN Vs. GURPREET SINGH

29.05.2026

File is taken up today as 28.05.2026 was declared as a holiday by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi on account of Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid).

Present: As before.

Put up for purpose fixed on 08.08.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.05.2026(RJ)